SKU  P-100-24-D-ETL
Apr 23, 2026
100W 24V Dimmable LED Driver, Triac &
0-10V, ETL Listed
OVERVIEW
The P-100-24-D-ETL is a 100W constant voltage LED driver with dual dimming support, accepting both
Triac and 0/1-10V control signals. Designed for commercial and architectural LED lighting installations, it
delivers a regulated 24VDC output and is suitable for integration into fixed luminaire assemblies where
dimming control is required.
The driver operates on a wide AC input range of 170–264VAC at 50/60Hz and delivers up to 8.3A at 24VDC
with a maximum ripple and noise of 150mVp-p. Full-load efficiency is rated at 85%. Built-in protections
include short circuit, overload, and over-temperature, all operating in hiccup mode with automatic recovery.
The unit is rated for ambient operating temperatures from -20°C to +50°C and measures 230 x 50 x 30mm.
The driver carries a CE Mark with compliance to EN55015:2013, EN61547:2009, EN61000-3-2:2014, and
EN61000-3-3:2013. Note: ETL listing is referenced in product records but is not confirmed in the available
datasheet documentation. A 3-year warranty applies per distributor terms. Installers should verify final EMC
compliance at the system level per applicable directives.
SPECIF ICATIONS
Power 100 W
Input voltage 100-130 / 170-264 VAC
IP rating IP20
Dimensions 230 x 50 x 30 mm
Weight 0.36 kg
Operating temp -20 to +50 °C
DIMENSION
CERTIF ICATIONS &  COMPLIANCE
CE
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com P-100-24-D-ETL  ·  1 / 2
Specifications subject to change without notice.
CE
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com P-100-24-D-ETL  ·  2 / 2
Specifications subject to change without notice.